
 DevNW FINANCIAL WELLBEING CLASSES 

2024 DevNW Calendar 
 If you need special accommodations contact us at 541-345-7106 or 503-779-2680. 

January | Enero 
Financial Foundations (Zoom), 5:30-7:30pm, Tuesdays, January 9, 16, 23, 30 
Home Energy Savings (Zoom), 5:30-7:30pm, Wednesday, January 10 
Fundaciones Financieras (Zoom), 5:30pm-7:30pm, Miercoles, 10, 17, 24, 31 de Enero 
Student Debt (Zoom), 5:30-7:30pm, Wednesday, January 17 
Homebuying Foundations (Zoom), 9am-5pm, Saturday, January 20 
Youth Financial Foundations (Zoom), 4-6pm, Tuesday/Wednesday, January 23, 24, 30, 31 
Financial Foundations (Zoom), 9am-5pm, Saturday, January 27 

February | Februaro 
Fundaciones de Comprar Vivienda (Zoom), Sabado, 9am-5pm, 3 de Febrero 
Financial Foundations (Zoom), 9-11am, M, T, W, Th, February 5-8 
Financial Foundations (Zoom), 5:30-7:30pm, Tuesdays, February 6, 13, 20, 27 
Love and Money (Zoom), 5:30-7:30pm, Wednesday, February 7 
Homebuying Foundations (Zoom), 5:30-7:30pm, Wednesdays, February 7, 14, 21, 28 
Homebuying Foundations (Zoom), 9am-5pm, Saturday, February 10 
Taxes and Credits (Zoom), 5:30-7:30pm, Thursday, February 15 
DIY Investing (Zoom), 5:30-7:30pm, Wednesday, February 21 
Financial Foundation (Zoom), 9am-5pm, Saturday, February 24 

March | Marzo 
Financial Foundations (Zoom), 5:30-7:30pm, Tuesdays, March 5, 12, 19, 26 
Fundaciones Financieras (Zoom), 5:30-7:30pm, Martes, 5, 12, 19, 26 de Marzo 
Wills & Advanced Directives (Zoom), 5:30-7:30pm, Wednesday, March 6 
Homebuying Foundations (Zoom), 9am-5pm, Saturday, March 9 
Social Security Planning (Zoom), 5:30-7:30pm, Wednesday, March 13 
Home Maintenance (Zoom), 5:30-7:30pm, Wednesday, March 20 
Financial Foundations (Zoom), 9am-5pm, Saturday, March 23 
ITIN y Impuestos (Zoom), 5:30-7:30pm, Miercoles 27 de Marzo 
Wills & Advanced Directives (Zoom), 5:30-7:30pm, Wednesday, March 27
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April | Abril 
Extreme Couponing (Zoom), 5:30-7:30pm, Wednesday, April 3 
Fundaciones de Comprar Vivienda (Zoom), 9am-5pm, Sabado, 6 de Abril 
Youth Financial Foundations (in person, Lane), 9am-5pm, Saturday, April 6 
Side Hustle (Zoom), 5:30-7:30pm, Wednesday, April 10 
Homebuying Foundations (Zoom), 9am-5pm, Saturday, April 13 
Student Debt (Zoom), 5:30-7:30pm, Wednesday, April 17 
Fundaciones Financieras (Zoom), 9am-5pm, Sabado, 20 de Abril 
Financial Foundations (Zoom), 9am-5pm, Saturday, April 27 

May | Mayo 
Social Security Planning (Zoom), 5:30-7:30pm, Wednesday, May 1 
Homebuying Foundations (In-Person Lane), 9am-5pm, Saturday, May 4 
Home Maintenance (Zoom), 5:30-7:30pm, Wednesday, May 8 
Homebuying Foundations (Zoom), 9am-5pm, Saturday, May 11 
Youth Financial Foundations (Zoom), 4-6pm, Monday-Thursday, May 13, 14, 15, 16    
DIY Investing (Zoom), 5:30-7:30pm, Wednesday, May 15 
Financial Foundations (Zoom), 9am-5pm, Saturday, May 18 
Inversion de DIY (Zoom), 5:30-7:30pm, Miercoles, 22 de Mayo 

June | Junio 
Financial Foundations (Zoom), 5:30-7:30pm, Tuesdays, June 4, 11, 18, 25 
Wills & Advanced Directives (Zoom), 5:30-7:30pm, Wednesday, June 5 
Financial Foundations (In-Person, Marion), 5:30-7:30pm, Wednesdays, June 5, 12, 19, 26  
Homebuying Foundations (In-person, Marion), 9am-5pm, Saturday, June 8   
Homebuying Foundations (Zoom), 9am-5pm, Saturday, June 8 
Side Hustle (Zoom), 5:30-7:30pm, Wednesday, June 12 
Fundaciones de Comprar Vivienda (Zoom), 9am-5pm, Sabado, 15 de Junio 
Financial Foundations (Zoom), 9am-5pm, Saturday, June 22 
House Hacking (Zoom), 5:30-7:30pm, Wednesday, June 26 
Secundo Negocio (Zoom), 5:30-7:30pm, Jueves, 27 de Junio 




